BSP

ANZ

MBf

TDB

Western Union

T&T Money Transfer
MoneyGram BSP

KlickEx

Frank Money Transfer
Fietokoni Financial Serivces
Tonga Ma'ae Tonga Group Limited
Manatu 'Ofa Limited

Digicel Mobile Money

SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES
as at Friday, 2 June 2017

United States Dollar (USD)

Australian Dollar (AUD)

New Zealand Dollar (NZD)

BUY SELL BUY SELL BUY SELL

TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES TT NOTES
0.4571 0.4731 0.4351 0.4191 0.6195 0.6375 0.5895 0.5715 0.6487 0.6674 0.6137 0.5950
0.4561 0.4791 0.4341 0.4341 0.6146 0.6486 0.5846 0.5846 0.6505 0.6825 0.6155 0.6155
0.4565 0.4762 0.4356 0.4167 0.6187 0.6410 0.5901 0.5682 0.6473 0.6711 0.6148 0.5917
0.4566 0.4786 0.4346 0.4346 0.6185 0.6425 0.5885 0.5885 0.6485 0.6734 0.6135 0.6135
0.4709 0.4464 0.4354 0.6362 0.6034 0.5918 0.6659 0.6323 0.6154
0.4758 0.4378 0.6250 0.6351 0.5870 0.5870 0.6849 0.6709 0.6280 0.6280

0.4679 0.4377 0.6282 0.5947 0.6685 0.6191

0.4443 0.6020 0.6286

0.6268

0.6897
0.6993
0.6897
0.6944
0.6669

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga

SELL is the rate at which pa‘anga is changed to foreign currency
ANZ Bank offers the best rates for inward TTs in USD and AUD whereas MBf Bank offers the best NZD rate for the week.
Rowena Financial Services offers the best rates for outward TTs in USD and AUD whereas Western Union offers the best NZD rate for the week.

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga




	Summary

