SELECTED EXCHANGE RATES

as at Friday, 2 June 2017

	United States Dollar (USD)				Australian Dollar (AUD)				New Zealand Dollar (NZD)			
	BUY		SELL		BUY		SELL		BUY		SELL	
	TT	NOTES	π	NOTES	π	NOTES	TT	NOTES	TT	NOTES	π	NOTES
BSP	0.4571	0.4731	0.4351	0.4191	0.6195	0.6375	0.5895	0.5715	0.6487	0.6674	0.6137	0.5950
ANZ	0.4561	0.4791	0.4341	0.4341	0.6146	0.6486	0.5846	0.5846	0.6505	0.6825	0.6155	0.6155
MBf	0.4565	0.4762	0.4356	0.4167	0.6187	0.6410	0.5901	0.5682	0.6473	0.6711	0.6148	0.5917
TDB	0.4566	0.4786	0.4346	0.4346	0.6185	0.6425	0.5885	0.5885	0.6485	0.6734	0.6135	0.6135
Western Union		0.4709	0.4464	0.4354		0.6362	0.6034	0.5918		0.6659	0.6323	0.6154
T&T Money Transfer		0.4758		0.4378	0.6250	0.6351	0.5870	0.5870	0.6849	0.6709	0.6280	0.6280
MoneyGram BSP	0.4679		0.4377		0.6282		0.5947		0.6685		0.6191	
KlickEx			0.4443				0.6020				0.6286	
Frank Money Transfer									0.6897			
Fietokoni Financial Serivces									0.6993			
Tonga Ma'ae Tonga Group Limited									0.6897			
Manatu 'Ofa Limited									0.6944			
Digicel Mobile Money					0.6268				0.6669			

Source: National Reserve Bank of Tonga

Notes: BUY is the rate at which foreign currency is changed to pa'anga **SELL** is the rate at which pa'anga is changed to foreign currency

ANZ Bank offers the best rates for inward TTs in USD and AUD whereas MBf Bank offers the best NZD rate for the week.

Rowena Financial Services offers the best rates for outward TTs in USD and AUD whereas Western Union offers the best NZD rate for the week.